
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Property Management Services
for Midway International Airport

Specification No.: 86734
Conference Date: September 12, 2011
Time: 11:00 a.m.

Conference Location: 6201 S. Laramie, Chicago, Illinois, 60638

Contract Negotiator: Lisa Freelon-Gilbert

Company Name Attendee
Name Company Address Telephone

Number
Fax

Number Email

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Stephen Shelus 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8822 312-277-8823 sshelus@spaantech.com

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Lindsey O’Brien 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8824 312-277-8825 lobrien@spaantech.com

Diverse Facility Solutions Mark Wright 6140 S. Central Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60638

773-582-1022 773-582-1094 M.Wright@DFScompany.com

Globetrotters Engineering Steve O’Mara 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

847-840-7159 773-894-2135 s.omara@att.net

Globetrotters Engineering Michael Paluius 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 312-922-0267 Michael.J.Paulius@gec-group.com

Skyline Management Group Michael
Hollandsworth

5700 S. Cicero Avenue
Chicago, IL 60638

773-948-6891 773-948-6889 m.hollandsworth@smgmidway.com

AvAir Pros Services Jeffery Crosby 5757 S. Cicero Avenue
Chicago, IL 60638

773-767-2403 773-948-6644 J.Crosby@AvAirPros.com

Skyline Management Group James Oates 5700 S. Cicero Avenue
Chicago, IL 60638

773-948-6903 773-948-6889 j.oates@smgmidway.com

East Lake Management and
Development Corp.

Matthew
Tennicott

2850 S. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60616

312-842-5500 312-842-0765 mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com

Globetrotters Engineering Michael
McMurray

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3653 312-922-0267 Michael. mcmurray@gec.group.com

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Leo Karall 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8866 312-277-8867 lkarall@spaantech.com

Able Engineering Services Jack O’Rourke 150 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60606

312-768-6452 312-565-5911 jorourke@ableserve.com
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